
Distancia: 2.000 metros

Pos dorsal Nombre Año sexo club edad Grupo Edad pos Categoría pos Tiempo Ritmo /100
1 104 Jaime Marqués Velasco 1987 M Club Natación Toledo 28 25/34 años‐M 1 Absoluto‐M 1 25:08,0 1,154
2 36 Manuel Adrián Cano López 1991 M Xtrem Calvià Triatló 24 Junior‐M 1 Absoluto‐M 2 27:22,0 1,221
3 73 Paco Martinez 1979 M 36 35/45 años‐M 1 Absoluto‐M 3 27:47,0 1,234
4 22 Jaume Pericas Amengual 1996 M Duet Tri&Bikes 19 Junior‐M 2 Absoluto‐M 4 27:47,0 1,234

categorías

5 163 Miguel Angel Martinez 1998 M 17 Junior‐M 3 Absoluto‐M 5 27:49,0 1,235
6 74 Dani Vidal 1979 M 36 35/45 años‐M 2 Absoluto‐M 6 28:01,0 1,241
7 31 Julio Antonio Figueroa Herrera 1985 M Waterpolo Balear 30 25/34 años‐M 2 Absoluto‐M 7 28:53,0 1,267
8 101 Ibai Cano Jimenez 2000 M Mallorca Wc 15 Junior‐M 4 Absoluto‐M 8 29:09,0 1,275
9 13 Daniel Pons 1998 M Duet Tri&Bikes 17 Junior‐M 5 Absoluto‐M 9 29:10,0 1,275
10 51 Sergio Heredia Calvo 1995 M Duet Tri&Bikes 20 Junior‐M 6 Absoluto‐M 10 29:15,0 1,278
11 55 Toni Sastre Perelló 1979 M 36 35/45 años‐M 3 Absoluto‐M 11 29:21,0 1,281
12 93 Daniel Pla Escobar 1994 M Duet Tri&Bikes 21 Junior‐M 7 Absoluto‐M 12 29:46,0 1,293
13 112 Maria Antonia Besalduch Lopez 1986 F 29 25/34 años‐F 1 Absoluto‐F 1 30:33,0 1,317
14 12 Dani Bobes Villalba 1985 M 30 25/34 años‐M 3 Absoluto‐M 13 30:36,0 1,318
15 108 José Francisco Palmer Simó 1973 M Sin Dios Ni Amo 42 35/45 años‐M 4 Absoluto‐M 14 30:37,0 1,319
16 71 Fernando Linares 1969 M 46 Mayor de 45‐M 1 Absoluto‐M 15 31:54,0 1,357
17 80 Irene Company 1985 F 30 25/34 años‐F 2 Absoluto‐F 2 32:07,0 1,364
18 58 Tristan De La Cruz Hachiles 1999 M Duet Tri&Bikes 16 Junior‐M 8 Absoluto‐M 16 32:08,0 1,364
19 46 Pau Mas Cerdó 2003 M Duet Tri&Bikes 12 Infantil‐M 1 Absoluto‐M 17 32:14,0 1,367
20 127 Xim Aguilo De Caceres Planas 1976 M Duet Tri&Bikes 39 35/45 años‐M 5 Absoluto‐M 18 32:15,0 1,368
21 23 Joan Evangelisti Vadell 2001 M C.N. Llucmajor‐SportBEQUI 14 Infantil‐M 2 Absoluto‐M 19 32:16,0 1,368
22 57 Toni Payeras Moragues 1979 M Club Gymnápolis de Sóller 36 35/45 años‐M 6 Absoluto‐M 20 32:18,0 1,369
23 165 Victoria Pinar 1986 F 29 25/34 años‐F 3 Absoluto‐F 3 32:21,0 1,371
24 156 Joan Riusech 2002 M 13 Infantil‐M 3 Absoluto‐M 21 32:26,0 1,373
25 92 Carmen Alosete Mínguez 1984 F 31 25/34 años‐F 4 Absoluto‐F 4 32:44,0 1,382

d / ñ b l26 79 David Atienza 1979 M 36 35/45 años‐M 7 Absoluto‐M 22 32:58,0 1,389
27 164 Sergio Gamisans 1990 M 25 25/34 años‐M 4 Absoluto‐M 23 33:22,0 1,401
28 77 Judith Ortega 2000 F 15 Junior‐F 1 Absoluto‐F 5 33:24,0 1,402



Distancia: 2.000 metros

Pos dorsal Nombre Año sexo club edad Grupo Edad pos Categoría pos Tiempo Ritmo /100
categorías

29 16 Francisco Jurado Medina 1972 M Mastbal 43 35/45 años‐M 8 Absoluto‐M 24 33:28,0 1,404
30 121 Ruben Diago Crisol 1985 M Trilavall 30 25/34 años‐M 5 Absoluto‐M 25 33:32,0 1,406
31 60 María Rodríguez 2002 F Duet Tri&Bikes 13 Infantil‐F 1 Absoluto‐F 6 33:36,0 1,408
32 32 Kieran David Guirado Priestley 2004 M Duet Tri&Bikes 11 Infantil‐M 4 Absoluto‐M 26 33:56,0 1,418
33 29 Júlia Gallego De Abásolo 2002 F Duet Tri&Bikes 13 Infantil‐F 2 Absoluto‐F 7 33:57,0 1,419
34 54 Tekla Boda 2001 F Duet Tri&Bikes 14 Infantil‐F 3 Absoluto‐F 8 33:57,0 1,419
35 75 David Vidal 1977 M 38 35/45 años‐M 9 Absoluto‐M 27 33:59,0 1,420
36 107 Joaquin Milla Martin 1973 M evaSionMallorcaTrail 42 35/45 años‐M 10 Absoluto‐M 28 34:00,0 1,420
37 100 Francisca De Villalonga Zaforteza 1981 F Duet Tri&Bikes 34 25/34 años‐F 5 Absoluto‐F 9 34:30,0 1,435
38 27 Jorge Esteve Iñigo 1987 M 28 25/34 años‐M 6 Absoluto‐M 29 34:32,0 1,436
39 150 Pepe Fernandez 1992 M Duet Trti&Bikes 23 Junior‐M 9 Absoluto‐M 30 34:34,0 1,437
40 178 Blai Ferrando 1980 M 35 35/45 años‐M 11 Absoluto‐M 31 34:47,0 1,444
41 34 Mª Teresa De La Cruz Hachiles 2002 F Duet Tri&Bikes 13 Infantil‐F 4 Absoluto‐F 10 35:24,0 1,462
42 177 Manuel Blanco 1981 M 34 25/34 años‐M 7 Absoluto‐M 32 35:26,0 1,463
43 52 Shiela Pearl De La Cruz Dayrit 1999 F Duet Tri&Bikes 16 Junior‐F 2 Absoluto‐F 11 35:28,0 1,464
44 40 Marina Cano Jimenez 2003 F Duet Tri&Bikes 12 Infantil‐F 5 Absoluto‐F 12 35:31,0 1,466
45 91 Bartolome Pons Ramon 1988 M CT Toni Colom World 27 25/34 años‐M 8 Absoluto‐M 33 35:58,0 1,479
46 176 Glos Tigre 1986 M 29 25/34 años‐M 9 Absoluto‐M 34 36:23,0 1,492
47 24 Joan Maria Rius Gibert 1968 M C Ermassets Esporles 47 Mayor de 45‐M 2 Absoluto‐M 35 36:27,0 1,494
48 171 Agustín Cardell 1987 M 28 25/34 años‐M 10 Absoluto‐M 36 36:28,0 1,494
49 167 Jose Miguel Cuenca 1975 M 40 35/45 años‐M 12 Absoluto‐M 37 36:44,0 1,502
50 113 María Antonia Moragues Figuerola 1977 F Duet Tri&Bikes 38 35/45 años‐F 1 Absoluto‐F 13 36:50,0 1,505
51 102 Ignacio Fernández De Larrea Varela 1978 M 37 35/45 años‐M 13 Absoluto‐M 38 36:56,0 1,508
52 30 Júlia Mas Cerdó 2001 F Duet Tri&Bikes 14 Infantil‐F 6 Absoluto‐F 14 37:00,0 1,510
53 125 Victor Diago Rodriguez 1985 M Duet Tri&Bikes 30 25/34 años‐M 11 Absoluto‐M 39 37:48,0 1,534
54 154 Carlos de Coro 1977 M 38 35/45 años‐M 14 Absoluto‐M 40 37:48,0 1,534
55 117 Nuria Rosa Ros 1967 F 48 Mayor de 45‐F 1 Absoluto‐F 15 37:52,0 1,536
56 61 Miquel Rodriguez 2004 M 11 Infantil‐M 5 Absoluto‐M 41 37:52,0 1,536



Distancia: 2.000 metros

Pos dorsal Nombre Año sexo club edad Grupo Edad pos Categoría pos Tiempo Ritmo /100
categorías

57 151 Andrés Valenzuela  1979 M 36 35/45 años‐M 15 Absoluto‐M 42 37:59,0 1,540
58 160 Berta Beran 1981 F 34 25/34 años‐F 6 Absoluto‐F 16 38:00,0 1,540
59 90 Bartolome Mora Amengual 1962 M C.N.Calvia 53 Mayor de 45‐M 3 Absoluto‐M 43 38:05,0 1,543
60 110 Juan Simon Mayol 1983 M Campus Esport 32 25/34 años‐M 12 Absoluto‐M 44 38:08,0 1,544
61 65 Alejandro Reina 1982 M 33 25/34 años‐M 13 Absoluto‐M 45 38:18,0 1,549
62 17 Francisco Javier Lopez Facius 1974 M Duet Tri&Bikes 41 35/45 años‐M 16 Absoluto‐M 46 38:22,0 1,551
63 116 Miguel Méndez Suárez 1979 M 36 35/45 años‐M 17 Absoluto‐M 47 38:28,0 1,554
64 175 David Morgado 1974 M 41 35/45 años‐M 18 Absoluto‐M 48 38:38,0 1,559
65 179 Montse Bordoy 1997 F 18 Junior‐F 3 Absoluto‐F 17 38:42,0 1,561
66 39 Maria Magdalena Mayol Trapero 1965 F Duet&Tribikes 50 Mayor de 45‐F 2 Absoluto‐F 18 38:56,0 1,568
67 21 Ines Quetglas Merino 1976 F Piscines Municipals D'Inca 39 35/45 años‐F 2 Absoluto‐F 19 39:04,0 1,572
68 152 Cristobal Martinez 1969 M 46 Mayor de 45‐M 4 Absoluto‐M 49 39:06,0 1,573
69 19 Guillermo Cortes Estarellas 1971 M Alcort Porto Colom 44 35/45 años‐M 19 Absoluto‐M 50 39:11,0 1,576
70 106 Joan Rafel Bisbal  1993 M VR‐Triatló 22 Junior‐M 10 Absoluto‐M 51 39:29,0 1,585
71 174 Tim Klein 1965 M 50 Mayor de 45‐M 5 Absoluto‐M 52 39:34,0 1,587
72 172 Valentín Baidez 1985 M 30 25/34 años‐M 14 Absoluto‐M 53 39:43,0 1,592
73 105 Javier Ferron Weber 1977 M M3T FerrerHotels‐3G 38 35/45 años‐M 20 Absoluto‐M 54 40:12,0 2,006
74 95 David Gómez Picard 1971 M Duet Tri&Bikes 44 35/45 años‐M 21 Absoluto‐M 55 40:15,0 2,008
75 96 David Serrano Pastor 1978 M 37 35/45 años‐M 22 Absoluto‐M 56 41:25,0 2,043
76 122 Sara Velez Cordoba 1975 F 40 35/45 años‐F 3 Absoluto‐F 20 41:26,0 2,043
77 69 Kiko Astorga 1980 M 35 35/45 años‐M 23 Absoluto‐M 57 41:46,0 2,053
78 49 Rocio Gracia Mora 1967 F Libre 48 Mayor de 45‐F 3 Absoluto‐F 21 42:16,0 2,068
79 111 Maravillas Gil Romero 1975 F 40 35/45 años‐F 4 Absoluto‐F 22 42:27,0 2,074
80 128 Xim Boix  1993 M 22 Junior‐M 11 Absoluto‐M 58 42:55,0 2,088
81 88 Agnes Granvalet  1979 F 36 35/45 años‐F 5 Absoluto‐F 23 43:02,0 2,091
82 89 Aina Martín Suárez 1985 F 30 25/34 años‐F 7 Absoluto‐F 24 43:03,0 2,092
83 159 Joan Mateu Rayó 1982 M 33 25/34 años‐M 15 Absoluto‐M 59 43:46,0 2,113
84 158 Toni Oliver Rotger 1982 M 33 25/34 años‐M 16 Absoluto‐M 60 43:56,0 2,118



Distancia: 2.000 metros

Pos dorsal Nombre Año sexo club edad Grupo Edad pos Categoría pos Tiempo Ritmo /100
categorías

85 161 Toni Ducros 1983 M 32 25/34 años‐M 17 Absoluto‐M 61 44:03,0 2,122
86 123 Toni Ensenyat Nicolau 1978 M Club Atletisme Andratx 37 35/45 años‐M 24 Absoluto‐M 62 44:26,0 2,133
87 166 Martin Jofre 1973 M 42 35/45 años‐M 25 Absoluto‐M 63 45:36,0 2,168
88 26 Jordi Plumed Ferrer 1970 M 45 35/45 años‐M 26 Absoluto‐M 64 45:59,0 2,180
89 168 Lluïsa Amer 1986 F 29 25/34 años‐F 8 Absoluto‐F 25 48:22,0 2,251
90 170 Guillem Ramon 1983 M 32 25/34 años‐M 18 Absoluto‐M 65 48:23,0 2,252
91 162 Eusebio Lesma 1978 M 37 35/45 años‐M 27 Absoluto‐M 66 48:26,0 2,253
92 126 Xavier Moll Roig 1978 M 37 35/45 años‐M 28 Absoluto‐M 67 50:05,0 2,303
93 155 Lucas Tomasillo 1982 M 33 25/34 años‐M 19 Absoluto‐M 68 50:39,0 2,320
94 18 Gaspar Vidal Palet 1967 M 48 Mayor de 45‐M 6 Absoluto‐M 69 52:06,0 2,363
95 87 Africa Palou Martinez 1991 F 24 Junior‐F 4 Absoluto‐F 26 52:13,0 2,367
96 169 Irene Nevado 1979 F 36 35/45 años‐F 6 Absoluto‐F 27 52:26,0 2,373
97 53 Susana Mas Vidal 1976 F Club Triatló Vil∙La Del Pingüí 39 35/45 años‐F 7 Absoluto‐F 28 52:26,0 2,373
98 37 Margarita Magraner Frau 1953 F Mastbal 62 Mayor de 45‐F 4 Absoluto‐F 29 54:50,0 2,445
99 118 Óscar David Oliver Femenías 1978 M 37 35/45 años‐M 29 Absoluto‐M 70 55:41,0 2,471
100 173 Ana Guerrero 1985 F 30 25/34 años‐F 9 Absoluto‐F 30 56:26,0 2,493



Distancia: 2.000 metros

Pos dorsal Nombre Año sexo club edad Grupo Edad pos Categoría pos Tiempo Ritmo /100
31 60 María Rodríguez 2002 F Duet Tri&Bikes 13 Infantil‐F 1 Absoluto‐F 6 33:36,0 1,408
33 29 Júlia Gallego De Abásolo 2002 F Duet Tri&Bikes 13 Infantil‐F 2 Absoluto‐F 7 33:57,0 1,419
34 54 Tekla Boda 2001 F Duet Tri&Bikes 14 Infantil‐F 3 Absoluto‐F 8 33:57,0 1,419
41 34 Mª Teresa De La Cruz Hachiles 2002 F Duet Tri&Bikes 13 Infantil‐F 4 Absoluto‐F 10 35:24,0 1,462

categorías

44 40 Marina Cano Jimenez 2003 F Duet Tri&Bikes 12 Infantil‐F 5 Absoluto‐F 12 35:31,0 1,466
52 30 Júlia Mas Cerdó 2001 F Duet Tri&Bikes 14 Infantil‐F 6 Absoluto‐F 14 37:00,0 1,510
19 46 Pau Mas Cerdó 2003 M Duet Tri&Bikes 12 Infantil‐M 1 Absoluto‐M 17 32:14,0 1,367
21 23 Joan Evangelisti Vadell 2001 M C.N. Llucmajor‐SportBEQUI 14 Infantil‐M 2 Absoluto‐M 19 32:16,0 1,368
24 156 Joan Riusech 2002 M 13 Infantil‐M 3 Absoluto‐M 21 32:26,0 1,373
32 32 Kieran David Guirado Priestley 2004 M Duet Tri&Bikes 11 Infantil‐M 4 Absoluto‐M 26 33:56,0 1,418
56 61 Miquel Rodriguez 2004 M 11 Infantil‐M 5 Absoluto‐M 41 37:52,0 1,536
28 77 Judith Ortega 2000 F 15 Junior‐F 1 Absoluto‐F 5 33:24,0 1,402
43 52 Shiela Pearl De La Cruz Dayrit 1999 F Duet Tri&Bikes 16 Junior‐F 2 Absoluto‐F 11 35:28,0 1,464
65 179 Montse Bordoy 1997 F 18 Junior‐F 3 Absoluto‐F 17 38:42,0 1,561
95 87 Africa Palou Martinez 1991 F 24 Junior‐F 4 Absoluto‐F 26 52:13,0 2,367
2 36 Manuel Adrián Cano López 1991 M Xtrem Calvià Triatló 24 Junior‐M 1 Absoluto‐M 2 27:22,0 1,221
4 22 Jaume Pericas Amengual 1996 M Duet Tri&Bikes 19 Junior‐M 2 Absoluto‐M 4 27:47,0 1,234
5 163 Miguel Angel Martinez 1998 M 17 Junior‐M 3 Absoluto‐M 5 27:49,0 1,235
8 101 Ibai Cano Jimenez 2000 M Mallorca Wc 15 Junior‐M 4 Absoluto‐M 8 29:09,0 1,275
9 13 Daniel Pons 1998 M Duet Tri&Bikes 17 Junior‐M 5 Absoluto‐M 9 29:10,0 1,275
10 51 Sergio Heredia Calvo 1995 M Duet Tri&Bikes 20 Junior‐M 6 Absoluto‐M 10 29:15,0 1,278
12 93 Daniel Pla Escobar 1994 M Duet Tri&Bikes 21 Junior‐M 7 Absoluto‐M 12 29:46,0 1,293
18 58 Tristan De La Cruz Hachiles 1999 M Duet Tri&Bikes 16 Junior‐M 8 Absoluto‐M 16 32:08,0 1,364
39 150 Pepe Fernandez 1992 M Duet Trti&Bikes 23 Junior‐M 9 Absoluto‐M 30 34:34,0 1,437
70 106 Joan Rafel Bisbal  1993 M VR‐Triatló 22 Junior‐M 10 Absoluto‐M 51 39:29,0 1,585
80 128 Xim Boix  1993 M 22 Junior‐M 11 Absoluto‐M 58 42:55,0 2,088
13 112 Maria Antonia Besalduch Lopez 1986 F 29 25/34 años‐F 1 Absoluto‐F 1 30:33,0 1,317
17 80 Irene Company 1985 F 30 25/34 años‐F 2 Absoluto‐F 2 32:07,0 1,364



Distancia: 2.000 metros

Pos dorsal Nombre Año sexo club edad Grupo Edad pos Categoría pos Tiempo Ritmo /100
categorías

23 165 Victoria Pinar 1986 F 29 25/34 años‐F 3 Absoluto‐F 3 32:21,0 1,371
25 92 Carmen Alosete Mínguez 1984 F 31 25/34 años‐F 4 Absoluto‐F 4 32:44,0 1,382
37 100 Francisca De Villalonga Zaforteza 1981 F Duet Tri&Bikes 34 25/34 años‐F 5 Absoluto‐F 9 34:30,0 1,435
58 160 Berta Beran 1981 F 34 25/34 años‐F 6 Absoluto‐F 16 38:00,0 1,540
82 89 Aina Martín Suárez 1985 F 30 25/34 años‐F 7 Absoluto‐F 24 43:03,0 2,092
89 168 Lluïsa Amer 1986 F 29 25/34 años‐F 8 Absoluto‐F 25 48:22,0 2,251
100 173 Ana Guerrero 1985 F 30 25/34 años‐F 9 Absoluto‐F 30 56:26,0 2,493
1 104 Jaime Marqués Velasco 1987 M Club Natación Toledo 28 25/34 años‐M 1 Absoluto‐M 1 25:08,0 1,154
7 31 Julio Antonio Figueroa Herrera 1985 M Waterpolo Balear 30 25/34 años‐M 2 Absoluto‐M 7 28:53,0 1,267
14 12 Dani Bobes Villalba 1985 M 30 25/34 años‐M 3 Absoluto‐M 13 30:36,0 1,318
27 164 Sergio Gamisans 1990 M 25 25/34 años‐M 4 Absoluto‐M 23 33:22,0 1,401
30 121 Ruben Diago Crisol 1985 M Trilavall 30 25/34 años‐M 5 Absoluto‐M 25 33:32,0 1,406
38 27 Jorge Esteve Iñigo 1987 M 28 25/34 años‐M 6 Absoluto‐M 29 34:32,0 1,436
42 177 Manuel Blanco 1981 M 34 25/34 años‐M 7 Absoluto‐M 32 35:26,0 1,463
45 91 Bartolome Pons Ramon 1988 M CT Toni Colom World 27 25/34 años‐M 8 Absoluto‐M 33 35:58,0 1,479
46 176 Glos Tigre 1986 M 29 25/34 años‐M 9 Absoluto‐M 34 36:23,0 1,492
48 171 Agustín Cardell 1987 M 28 25/34 años‐M 10 Absoluto‐M 36 36:28,0 1,494
53 125 Victor Diago Rodriguez 1985 M Duet Tri&Bikes 30 25/34 años‐M 11 Absoluto‐M 39 37:48,0 1,534
60 110 Juan Simon Mayol 1983 M Campus Esport 32 25/34 años‐M 12 Absoluto‐M 44 38:08,0 1,544
61 65 Alejandro Reina 1982 M 33 25/34 años‐M 13 Absoluto‐M 45 38:18,0 1,549
72 172 Valentín Baidez 1985 M 30 25/34 años‐M 14 Absoluto‐M 53 39:43,0 1,592
83 159 Joan Mateu Rayó 1982 M 33 25/34 años‐M 15 Absoluto‐M 59 43:46,0 2,113
84 158 Toni Oliver Rotger 1982 M 33 25/34 años‐M 16 Absoluto‐M 60 43:56,0 2,118
85 161 Toni Ducros 1983 M 32 25/34 años‐M 17 Absoluto‐M 61 44:03,0 2,122
90 170 Guillem Ramon 1983 M 32 25/34 años‐M 18 Absoluto‐M 65 48:23,0 2,252

/93 155 Lucas Tomasillo 1982 M 33 25/34 años‐M 19 Absoluto‐M 68 50:39,0 2,320
50 113 María Antonia Moragues Figuerola 1977 F Duet Tri&Bikes 38 35/45 años‐F 1 Absoluto‐F 13 36:50,0 1,505
67 21 Ines Quetglas Merino 1976 F Piscines Municipals D'Inca 39 35/45 años‐F 2 Absoluto‐F 19 39:04,0 1,572



Distancia: 2.000 metros

Pos dorsal Nombre Año sexo club edad Grupo Edad pos Categoría pos Tiempo Ritmo /100
categorías

76 122 Sara Velez Cordoba 1975 F 40 35/45 años‐F 3 Absoluto‐F 20 41:26,0 2,043
79 111 Maravillas Gil Romero 1975 F 40 35/45 años‐F 4 Absoluto‐F 22 42:27,0 2,074
81 88 Agnes Granvalet  1979 F 36 35/45 años‐F 5 Absoluto‐F 23 43:02,0 2,091
96 169 Irene Nevado 1979 F 36 35/45 años‐F 6 Absoluto‐F 27 52:26,0 2,373
97 53 Susana Mas Vidal 1976 F Club Triatló Vil∙La Del Pingüí 39 35/45 años‐F 7 Absoluto‐F 28 52:26,0 2,373
3 73 Paco Martinez 1979 M 36 35/45 años‐M 1 Absoluto‐M 3 27:47,0 1,234
6 74 Dani Vidal 1979 M 36 35/45 años‐M 2 Absoluto‐M 6 28:01,0 1,241
11 55 Toni Sastre Perelló 1979 M 36 35/45 años‐M 3 Absoluto‐M 11 29:21,0 1,281
15 108 José Francisco Palmer Simó 1973 M Sin Dios Ni Amo 42 35/45 años‐M 4 Absoluto‐M 14 30:37,0 1,319
20 127 Xim Aguilo De Caceres Planas 1976 M Duet Tri&Bikes 39 35/45 años‐M 5 Absoluto‐M 18 32:15,0 1,368
22 57 Toni Payeras Moragues 1979 M Club Gymnápolis de Sóller 36 35/45 años‐M 6 Absoluto‐M 20 32:18,0 1,369
26 79 David Atienza 1979 M 36 35/45 años‐M 7 Absoluto‐M 22 32:58,0 1,389
29 16 Francisco Jurado Medina 1972 M Mastbal 43 35/45 años‐M 8 Absoluto‐M 24 33:28,0 1,404
35 75 David Vidal 1977 M 38 35/45 años‐M 9 Absoluto‐M 27 33:59,0 1,420
36 107 Joaquin Milla Martin 1973 M evaSionMallorcaTrail 42 35/45 años‐M 10 Absoluto‐M 28 34:00,0 1,420
40 178 Blai Ferrando 1980 M 35 35/45 años‐M 11 Absoluto‐M 31 34:47,0 1,444
49 167 Jose Miguel Cuenca 1975 M 40 35/45 años‐M 12 Absoluto‐M 37 36:44,0 1,502
51 102 Ignacio Fernández De Larrea Varela 1978 M 37 35/45 años‐M 13 Absoluto‐M 38 36:56,0 1,508
54 154 Carlos de Coro 1977 M 38 35/45 años‐M 14 Absoluto‐M 40 37:48,0 1,534
57 151 Andrés Valenzuela  1979 M 36 35/45 años‐M 15 Absoluto‐M 42 37:59,0 1,540
62 17 Francisco Javier Lopez Facius 1974 M Duet Tri&Bikes 41 35/45 años‐M 16 Absoluto‐M 46 38:22,0 1,551
63 116 Miguel Méndez Suárez 1979 M 36 35/45 años‐M 17 Absoluto‐M 47 38:28,0 1,554
64 175 David Morgado 1974 M 41 35/45 años‐M 18 Absoluto‐M 48 38:38,0 1,559
69 19 Guillermo Cortes Estarellas 1971 M Alcort Porto Colom 44 35/45 años‐M 19 Absoluto‐M 50 39:11,0 1,576
73 105 Javier Ferron Weber 1977 M M3T FerrerHotels‐3G 38 35/45 años‐M 20 Absoluto‐M 54 40:12,0 2,006
74 95 David Gómez Picard 1971 M Duet Tri&Bikes 44 35/45 años‐M 21 Absoluto‐M 55 40:15,0 2,008
75 96 David Serrano Pastor 1978 M 37 35/45 años‐M 22 Absoluto‐M 56 41:25,0 2,043
77 69 Kiko Astorga 1980 M 35 35/45 años‐M 23 Absoluto‐M 57 41:46,0 2,053



Distancia: 2.000 metros

Pos dorsal Nombre Año sexo club edad Grupo Edad pos Categoría pos Tiempo Ritmo /100
categorías

86 123 Toni Ensenyat Nicolau 1978 M Club Atletisme Andratx 37 35/45 años‐M 24 Absoluto‐M 62 44:26,0 2,133
87 166 Martin Jofre 1973 M 42 35/45 años‐M 25 Absoluto‐M 63 45:36,0 2,168
88 26 Jordi Plumed Ferrer 1970 M 45 35/45 años‐M 26 Absoluto‐M 64 45:59,0 2,180
91 162 Eusebio Lesma 1978 M 37 35/45 años‐M 27 Absoluto‐M 66 48:26,0 2,253
92 126 Xavier Moll Roig 1978 M 37 35/45 años‐M 28 Absoluto‐M 67 50:05,0 2,303
99 118 Óscar David Oliver Femenías 1978 M 37 35/45 años‐M 29 Absoluto‐M 70 55:41,0 2,471
55 117 Nuria Rosa Ros 1967 F 48 Mayor de 45‐F 1 Absoluto‐F 15 37:52,0 1,536
66 39 Maria Magdalena Mayol Trapero 1965 F Duet&Tribikes 50 Mayor de 45‐F 2 Absoluto‐F 18 38:56,0 1,568
78 49 Rocio Gracia Mora 1967 F Libre 48 Mayor de 45‐F 3 Absoluto‐F 21 42:16,0 2,068
98 37 Margarita Magraner Frau 1953 F Mastbal 62 Mayor de 45‐F 4 Absoluto‐F 29 54:50,0 2,445
16 71 Fernando Linares 1969 M 46 Mayor de 45‐M 1 Absoluto‐M 15 31:54,0 1,357
47 24 Joan Maria Rius Gibert 1968 M C Ermassets Esporles 47 Mayor de 45‐M 2 Absoluto‐M 35 36:27,0 1,494
59 90 Bartolome Mora Amengual 1962 M C.N.Calvia 53 Mayor de 45‐M 3 Absoluto‐M 43 38:05,0 1,543
68 152 Cristobal Martinez 1969 M 46 Mayor de 45‐M 4 Absoluto‐M 49 39:06,0 1,573
71 174 Tim Klein 1965 M 50 Mayor de 45‐M 5 Absoluto‐M 52 39:34,0 1,587
94 18 Gaspar Vidal Palet 1967 M 48 Mayor de 45‐M 6 Absoluto‐M 69 52:06,0 2,363


